DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CEMETERY DIVISION

(781) 596-8863

Effective 4/1/2021

SWAMPSCOTT CEMETERY SERVICE FEES

INTERMENT FEE

Monday - Friday Overtime (after 1:45 PM)

will be an additional->
Saturday Overtime will be adiitonal->
Sunday & Holiday will be additional->

Perpetual Care additional opening fee if
lot was purchased before 1993

CREMATION FEE

Monday - Friday Overtime (after 1:45 PM)

will be an additional ->
Saturday Overtime will be additional->
Sundays & Holidays will be additional->

SALE OF LOTS

Resident - Single Grave

Non-Resident (past 10 years) Single Grave
Cremation Lot for 2 Urns

Recording Fee on Sale of Lot

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Disinterment - Casket
Disinterment - Urn

Foundation - Upright Stone
Foundation - Flat Marker
Foundation - Veterans Flat Marker

NOTE: NO PERSONAL CHECKS. MONEY ORDER, BANK CHECK OR FUNERAL

$750.00

$150.00
$450.00
$600.00

$500.00

$300.00

$150.00
$300.00
$400.00

$950.00

$1,100.00

$650.00
$10.00

$1,000.00

$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
N/C

HOME CHECK
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